
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

      
 
       

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 
 
 

 HOLY THURSDAY 
    

     W 7:00 pm Mass 

 
 

 

 

 

 

        NO SCHOOL 

2  

 
    GOOD FRIDAY 
 

W 12:00 Noon Stations 
T 3:00 pm Lord`s Passion 
W 7:00 pm Lord`s Passion 
 
 

        NO SCHOOL  

3 
 
HOLY SATURDAY 
 

       W 8:30 pm  

  Easter Vigil Mass 

4 
W 8:00 am Mass 

T 10:00 am Mass 

 

   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 EASTER SUNDAY 

 

 

5 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

       NO SCHOOL 

6 
 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
      

      

7 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 
    

8 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
       

9      

 
 

  

10 

 
 
       

 
Prom at Neumann 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

W 5:30 pm Mass 

11  

T 8:00 am Mass 

W 10:00 am Mass 

           

        First Holy  
      Communion 
   Weston & Touhy 
 

 

 

 

 

Divine Mercy Sunday 

12 

 
 
 

  
 
 
 
    
  

13 
 
 
 

   

14 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    

Neumann 
 Boosters Meeting  

  7:00 pm 

15 
 
      
 
 
 
 

 

16 

 
 

 
  

17 

     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

W 5:30 pm Mass 

18 
W 8:00 am Mass 

T 10:00 am Mass 

       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

19 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

20 
 
 
        
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

21   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    
 
 

 

22 
 

    
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       

23 

 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     NO SCHOOL  
 

24 
 
 
 
 
 
 

      GALA 
 @ STARLITE 
   
 

    
 
 
 
 

25 
T 8:00 am Mass 

W 10:00 am Mass 

    
          

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

26 
   
 
  
 
 
 

27 
 
      St. John’s 
 Spring Concert 
   On the Green 

 
 

28 
 
 
   
 

29 
           
     St. John’s 
Spring Concert 
On the Green-- 
     Rain Date 

 

30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

    
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

April, 2021 

ST. JOHN NEPOMUCENE CHURCH 
 

                                         ACOLYTES         LECTORS              SERVERS                  USHERS                 OFFERTORY GIFTS 
 

Holy Thursday, 4/1/21 7:00pm C Tvrdy/M Tvrdy P Bouc Volunteers  
Good Friday, 4/2/21 7:00pm Volunteer R Walla/J Sabatka Volunteers  
 
Holy Saturday, 4/3/21 8:30pm P Virgl/C Tvrdy M Wiese/B Masek             S Wiese/M Wiese  
Easter Sunday, 4/4/21  M Tvrdy P Bouc Volunteers   

                         
Saturday, 4/10/21  P Virgl B Opp Volunteers 
Sunday, 4/11/21 C Tvrdy M Wiese Volunteers 
 
Saturday, 4/17/21 P Virgl Ron Walla Volunteers  
Sunday, 4/18/21 M Tvrdy Volunteer Volunteers 
  
Saturday, 4/24/21 P Virgl B Opp Volunteers 
Sunday, 4/25/21 C Tvrdy B Masek Volunteers 
 

ST. VITUS CHURCH 
 

                                      ACOLYTES           LECTORS               SERVERS                    USHERS                 OFFERTORY GIFTS       
   

Good Friday, 4/2/21   3:00pm   Volunteer   Volunteer   Volunteers  
 
Easter Sunday, 4/4/21   Volunteer   Jeff Walla   Volunteers  
 
Sunday, 4/11/21   Volunteer   Ron Furasek   Volunteers   
 
Sunday, 4/18/21   Volunteer   Darrell Walla   Volunteers 
  
Sunday, 4/25/21   Volunteer   Darrell Walla   Volunteers 
 
 


