ST. JOHN NEPOMUCENE CHURCH

OFFERTORY GIFTS

ACOLYTES LECTORS SERVERS USHERS Holy Thursday, 4/1/21 Good Friday, 4/2/21 7:00pm 7:00pm C Tvrdy/M Tvrdy Volunteer P Bouc R Walla/J Sabatka Volunteers Volunteers Holy Saturday, 4/3/21 Easter Sunday, 4/4/21 P Virgl/C Tvrdy M Tvrdy M Wiese/B Masek P Bouc S Wiese/M Wiese Volunteers 8:30pm Saturday, 4/10/21 Sunday, 4/11/21 P Virgl C Tvrdy B Opp M Wiese Volunteers Volunteers Ron Walla Volunteer Saturday, 4/17/21 Sunday, 4/18/21 P Virgl M Tvrdy Volunteers Volunteers Saturday, 4/24/21 Sunday, 4/25/21 P Virgl C Tvrdy Volunteers Volunteers B Opp B Masek

April, 2021

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2	3
				HOLY THURSDAY W 7:00 pm Mass	GOOD FRIDAY W 12:00 Noon Stations T 3:00 pm Lord`s Passion W 7:00 pm Lord`s Passion	HOLY SATURDAY W 8:30 pm Easter Vigil Mass
				NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	
4 W 8:00 am Mass T 10:00 am Mass	5	6	7	8	9	10
						Prom at Neumann
EASTER SUNDAY	NO SCHOOL					W 5:30 pm Mass
11 T 8:00 am Mass W 10:00 am Mass	12	13	14	15	16	17
First Holy Communion Weston & Touhy			Neumann Boosters Meeting			
Divine Mercy Sunday			7:00 pm			W 5:30 pm Mass
18 W 8:00 am Mass T 10:00 am Mass	19	20	21	22	23	24 GALA @ STARLITE
					NO SCHOOL	
25 T 8:00 am Mass W 10:00 am Mass	26	St. John's Spring Concert On the Green	28	St. John's Spring Concert On the Green Rain Date	30	

ST. VITUS CHURCH

	ACOLYTES	LECTORS	<u>SERVERS</u>	<u>USHERS</u>	OFFERTORY GIFTS
Good Friday, 4/2/21 3:00pm	Volunteer	Volunteer	Volunteers		
Easter Sunday, 4/4/21	Volunteer	Jeff Walla	Volunteers		
Sunday, 4/11/21	Volunteer	Ron Furasek	Volunteers		
Sunday, 4/18/21	Volunteer	Darrell Walla	Volunteers		
Sunday, 4/25/21	Volunteer	Darrell Walla	Volunteers		